
MENS  242.0 RESULTS

Mens  242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 400.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 315.0 8

3 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.0 280.0 6

4 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 226.4 235.0 4

5 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 215.0 2

6 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 229.6 0.0 0

Mens  242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 565.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 485.0 8

3 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.0 440.0 6

4 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 229.6 405.0 4

5 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 405.0 2

6 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 226.4 365.0 1

Mens  242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.0 280.0 10

2 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 275.0 8

3 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 226.4 265.0 6

4 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 229.6 265.0 4

5 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 245.0 2

6 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 225.0 1



Mens  242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Watkins Quinter High School 239.0 1240.0 10

2 Peter John VanderLinden Thunder Ridge High School 226.0 1045.0 8

3 Aldo Reyes Dodge City High School 239.0 1000.0 6

4 Adam Kisner Dodge City High School 226.4 865.0 4

5 Ryddick Bethel Plainville Cardinals 240.0 845.0 2

6 Dylan Sonday Dodge City High School 229.6 670.0 1


